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[HES) 554
13.5%
ivy]”
3.0%
ZDMEREE
4.6%

y MsBIK— NI AUA

=KREPHE

78-20/0

m EEHE
66.9%
ChERE
3.3%
Tk
8.0%
ZOAth
21.8%

O x#/\I2U-EEEA

123,217 85 H 27,340 BHH 41,660 BHH
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51% 4.5 % 5.3%

4.1 % 3.4% 3.9%
16.5 & 10.2 % 7.5
98.7 % 100.0 % 99.9 %
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HhERE 1.9 % hERE 16.5 % Eﬁﬂ 8.2 %
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9.0%
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3 19.5%
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28.5% 23.5%
15F L F208EKHE
42.7%
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5.4% (BRiSHiiE—2)
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LB-001  DFO1/NETH BCREPET T 9,200 1.0% 50,490.39 100.0% LB-045 DJOY1/MNLESFEE LEREET 3,820 0.4% 19,004.72 100.0%
LB-002 DJOSI/MN\EF RREN\EFTH 15,400 1.7% 62,394.17 100.0% LB-046 DIJOSI/NEHEI {EE R BT 1,700 0.2% 13,012.50 100.0%
LB-003  DJOI1/hE)IIE] HER) R 2 ERED 3,390 0.4% 14,240.84 100.0% LB-047 DJOZ1/MIIEIV AR #h 5600 0.6% 24,684.47 100.0%
LB-005 DIJOYIINEE I FEEHEMH 9,280 1.0% 36,515.81 100.0% LB-048 DJOJIIMAEVI BERAET 1,040 0.1% 3,225.46 100.0%
LB-006 DJOSI/NAZRI FERBZM 26,000 2.8% 72,320.01 100.0% LB-049 DJOY1/hFEIL FERTED 7,640 0.8% 24,368.86 100.0%
LB-007 DJOSI/hEER FEEBEEHT 2,950 0.3% 11,663.39 100.0% LB-050 DIJOSIIMAFI FERMFT 8,200 0.9% 25,305.82 100.0%
LB-008  DJOY1/NEFH FERHFHT 6,210 0.7% 29,232.53 100.0% LB-051 DIJOYI/rEEI TEREEH 6,900 0.8% 40,870.56 100.0%
LB-009 DJOZ1/hARIL BHIBRILT 10,790 1.2% 54,197.80 100.0% LB-052  DJOTYhAIRFH AIRRFAIRT 3,600 0.4% 22,485.08 100.0%
LB-011  DFO1/NERII ARATERE I 5980 0.7% 11,151.51 100.0% LB-053 DJ/OSIIMLIARI =ERlaT 7,300 0.8% 39,580.46 100.0%
LB-013 DJOSI/ R EFRBRMH 1,200 0.1% 9,558.32 100.0% LB-055 DIJOYI/hE+ FEMRELTH 3,600 0.4% 23,795.40 100.0%
LB-015 DJO>1/hti# IR T 3,390 0.4% 17,448.86 100.0% LB-056 DJOYI/ NSRRI BB ST 9,200 1.0% 65,215.07 100.0%
LB-018 DJOSI/MEREFHE e 2 AEE AR 4,240 0.5% 24,729.56 100.0% LB-057 DIJOJTIMENETFI BREN\EFH 4,300 0.5% 16,523.82 100.0%
LB-019 DJOSI/hEH R B BT 5,740 0.6% 17,858.01 100.0% LB-058 DJOSI/MLNAEFI BERENEFH 5700 0.6% 21,402.20 100.0%
LB-020 DIJOSIIMAEI FERAET 3,900 0.4% 22,708.72 100.0% LB-059 DIJOYT/MMENEFI RRENEFH 7,300 0.8% 27,457.34 100.0%
1B-022 DJOI/MIEEI HE B 3,530 0.4% 16,150.88 100.0% LB-060 DJO1/MRAGH: M= BORERRAEX 12,300 1.3% 33,763.46 100.0%
LB-023 DJOZI/MIIT BER/ T 4,850 0.5% 19,872.00 100.0% LB-061 DJO>T/MEER ) || RARER T 3,900 0.4% 16,599.30 100.0%
LB-024  DPLKILU BB R 3,940 0.4% 21,628.50 100.0% LB-062 DJOY1/hAEVN HEBAET 6,100 0.7% 29,560.48 100.0%
LB-025 DJO>1/MEmEE 2 BT 4,340 0.5% 34,710.80 100.0% LB-063 DJO¥I/hNUBAT =ERImAMHM 1,490 0.2% 6,185.46 100.0%
LB-026 DJOYIVMAEI HEBAET 7,630 0.8% 26,937.41 100.0% LB-064 DJO>1/hXKIHAR TR AT 4,050 0.4% 24,493.54 100.0%
LB-027 DIJOYIVMAEN HEEBAET 5520 0.6% 26,460.00 100.0% LB-065 DJOJI/MIFNA BEBHYTH 10,750 1.2% 39,258.06 100.0%
LB-028 DIJOSIVMAEV BEBAET 8,280 0.9% 47,320.89 100.0% LB-066 DJOJI/hFiR R [R5 15,200 1.7% 65,272.52 100.0%
LB-029 DIJOSIVMAEVI HEBAET 5140 0.6% 29,244.66 100.0% LB-067 DIJOJI/KIEI AWRRFFIE 3,120 0.3% 12,194.39 100.0%
LB-030 DJOZI/ N\ BNVl 6,400 0.7% 21,965.04 100.0% LM-001 DPL=#} HEB=4H 16,831 1.8% 55,861.44 100.0%
LB-031 DJOSx/ NIl ABRAF AR 10,300 1.1% 39,584.80 100.0% LM-002 DPL{ER4EE ] BAEEED 13,300 1.5% 73,757.61 100.0%
LB-032 DJOSI/MAR TEEMRFT 7,370 0.8% 26,776.67 100.0% LM-003  DPLAtFuIM fER IR AL SN 3,510 0.4% 26,672.98 100.0%
LB-033 DJOZI/hUUEE 2R RSN 2,080 0.2% 23,933.75 100.0% LM-004  DPLiELL I FEERILT 32,600 3.6% 124,489.91 100.0%
LB-034 DJOY1/bMERE I EFRBRMH 1,280 0.1% 4,481.00 100.0% LM-005 DPLHidEEF FTERREHH 5930 0.6% 12,686.30 100.0%
1B-035 DJOZI/NIBLIT HEB)I#H 7,200 0.8% 39,572.32 100.0% LM-006  DPLiELLUII FERRLT 32,000 3.5% 106,859.16 100.0%
LB-036 DJOSI/MINEA HEBIEAET 3,300 0.4% 18,437.60 100.0% LM-007 DPLU#EZII FERBEM 30,000 3.3% 57,235.33 100.0%
LB-037 DJOSI/NHEZRN TFERBZM 8,500 0.9% 39,441.32 100.0%

LB-039 DJOS1/hRHZA FREMT RO 3,518 0.4% 10,965.68 100.0%

LB-040 DJOPI/MUER SR MIaT 1,510 0.2% 10,764.05 100.0%

LB-041 DJOZ1/MMML HERIR/ ML 2,000 0.2% 14,106.91 100.0%

LB-042 DJO>1/MEEF PR EEFTH 1,780 0.2% 15,668.44 100.0%

LB-043  DJOY1% MEM S IREEMT 3,100 0.3% 13,521.56 100.0%

LB-044 DO/ M FEf) 24 6,000 0.7% 39,341.44 100.0%
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RE-001
RE-002
RE-003
RE-004
RE-005
RE-006
RE-007
RE-008
RE-009
RE-010
RE-011
RE-012
RE-013
RE-014
RE-015
RE-016
RE-017
RE-018
RE-019
RE-020
RE-021
RE-022
RE-023
RE-024
RE-025
RE-026
RE-027
RE-028
RE-029
RE-030
RE-031
RE-032
RE-033
RE-034
RE-035
RE-036

DA XB L
HAAUTRR B CER
HRAVTZ N E
HRA T EREE

Y COVYIN=
HRAVY BAKS
HRAVT\T 3
HRAUT R+ 2
HAAUT R+ 1
HRAVTETEE IR
HRAVUTEREE T
RV BB E
e lydiicliz sl
HRAVTEHFR DK
HRAVTESEE
HRAUTIKKE
HRAVTKKE I
DRV $rEE]
NRAUTEEE T
HRAVTIRTE
PRIV A2 R EIR
HRAIVT FERS S
HRAVTETE7 TH
HARBHVT NRZH]
HRFUY NFZH] T
HRAVTEAEIZS K
HRAV7ERBARE I
HRAYT FRE]
HAAUTFERT I
HRAVTEhTE e
TRV SRS
HAAUTRBEAREI
HAAUTFRTETHE 1
HRAVTETEE] IV
NIRRT EERE L
HABUTEE AT

RENEARX
FERENEX
RREEX
RRHERRX
FRENEX
FREPRRX
RRHERRX
RREEX
FRENEX
FoREMTEX
RRHERRX
RREEAX
FRENEX
FERETHRHEX
RREEAX
RRHERRX
FEREPRRX
FREPRRX
RRHERRX
RREEAX
RENEARX
RREEARX
RRHEERTEX
RRHERRX
FEREPRRX
FERETHRHEX
RRHERX
RRETFREX
FEREPRRX
FRERTEX
RREEX
FEREPRRX
FEREDETE X
RRHERRX
RRENEX
FRENEX

7,650
4,500
2,630
2,520
2,220
1,200
2,300
2,910
2,690
1,865
1,800
1,400
2,143
1,770
1,393
1,279
1,138
932
825
887
608
555
464
947
1,070
914
1,370
1,160
675
2,720
860
666
486
400
1,190
642

0.8%
0.5%
0.3%
0.3%
0.2%
0.1%
0.3%
0.3%
0.3%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.3%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.1%
0.1%

5,230.39
3,492.93
2,707.51
2,226.42
1,621.59
1,458.73
2,969.57
2,400.00
2,094.58
1,917.62
1,817.56
1,123.80
2,779.77
2,559.21
1,898.47
1,940.94
1,858.34
1,444.52
1,244.54
1,225.26

811.95

803.03

957.60
1,747.90
1,826.80
1,308.38
2,117.46
1,628.80

972.51
3,594.16
1,147.44
1,105.20

668.79

681.00
1,567.84

882.67

98.1%
99.2%
97.1%
98.8%
93.5%
98.2%
96.8%
100.0%
91.4%
92.3%
95.3%
100.0%
97.2%
97.6%
93.3%
100.0%
96.6%
96.7%
96.5%
100.0%
100.0%
90.9%
100.0%
100.0%
97.7%
97.3%
94.9%
94.7%
97.8%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
95.5%
91.5%

RE-037
RE-038
RE-039
RE-040
RE-041
RE-042
RE-043
RE-044
RE-045
RE-046
RE-047
RE-048
RE-049
RE-050
RE-051
RE-052
RE-053
RE-054
RE-055
RE-056
RE-057
RE-058
RE-059
RE-060
RE-061
RE-062
RE-063
RE-064
RE-065
RE-066
RE-067
RE-068
RE-069
RE-070
RE-071
RE-072

HRSYT SRR I
HREU7 15 0]

DRV SR

BRIV ERBAAE
HRFITETE
HRIUT TS
ZHTATIRIN—LT—
HRIVTHE
HRFUTHE T
HRIVTRBLHE
HRFU7EBIEBIR
HRIUTEIIRZF
HRUTER
DRIUPHERSF
HRFUP K
HRFUTHEI
HRFU7EFR
HRFUP AR
HRHU7 BB E
HRFU7ER

HRFIT MR
HR5U7EHT
DRI -@INZ—PA R
HRFI7INE
HREUY FERAT
BRIV AFREEE
HRFU7AER

HR5U7 FIR{RET
HRAUY e (F2)
HRIUTERT
HRFUTEMRAE
HRIV7 RENS
HRIUZ AE
HR5U7E L2
HRFUPEHRT I
HRIVT = Jw

BREBRRX 2,880
RREHRX 2,707
RREEX 7,430
FREPRRX 3,520
HREBEX 2,950
RRERFTEX 940
RREEX 7,580
RREBEBEX 2,030
HRERESEX 1,900
RREPEAX 1,420
FRERGR)X 4,500
ERHERX 648
HRHEPARERKX 1,110
RREBEEX 1,450
FREEEX 1,480
EREERX 817
HR#BEEX 844
HrR#pEEX 1,040
EREBEEX 1,200
FREEEX 988
RREEEX 2,570
RREPEEX 1,140
HREbRII X 7,380
RREBEEX 857
HRERGR)X 1,560
EREERX 996
RREMHHAASX 742
RRERTRX 503
RREAEX 198
HRERTERRK 832
RREMHHAASX 776
RREPERKX 792
FREPEERKX 546
HRHAERERK 2,641
HREBTERKX 686
RREPERKX 1,430

O x7/\O2U-HEEEA

0.3%
0.3%
0.8%
0.4%
0.3%
0.1%
0.8%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.5%
0.1%
0.1%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.3%
0.1%
0.8%
0.1%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.3%
0.1%
0.2%

3,494.42
4,602.95
10,408.26
6,442.28
3,150.80
1,546.34
16,849.50
3,077.05
2,339.42
1,659.71
4,967.97
863.70
1,542.30
1,380.35
1,871.70
1,168.18
1,414.73
1,784.50
1,472.47
1,658.90
3,644.35
1,624.06
12,732.35
1,276.91
2,014.12
2,255.88
1,220.16
887.94
1,383.90
1,425.43
1,537.84
1,415.15
4,197.66
1,275.60
2,406.41

98.0%
95.6%
98.5%
96.9%
100.0%
90.7%
97.1%
97.1%
100.0%
95.1%
97.3%
96.9%
100.0%
95.3%
95.9%
100.0%
100.0%
93.0%
100.0%
96.2%
98.9%
98.6%
96.6%
100.0%
100.0%
94.6%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
97.6%
100.0%
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RE-073
RE-074
RE-075
RE-076
RE-077
RE-078
RE-079
RE-080
RE-081
RE-082
RE-083
RE-084
RE-085
RE-086
RE-087
RE-088
RE-089
RE-090
RE-091
RE-093
RE-094
RE-095
RE-096
RE-097
RE-098
RE-099
RE-105
RE-106
RE-107
RE-108
RE-109

RE-110

RE-111
RE-112

HRSUTELG
HRFUT LR
HRVTRE

BRIV ES
HASYTPIRIRET I
HRFUTR £
HRBZUT iEEl
HRBU7 HEE

O VIV ZE M
HRIUT F i
HRFUT KFHE]
HRFUT KFF
HRIV7 =18
sl
BRIV K7 1T
HRFU7HBER
HRSUTEHRREN
BRI ERESE
HRHVT RFRI
VA= Sil]
YNNI —H—
HRFUT AR EDHA
JRE/\ LB 2
HRIVTEER
HRSUTRNE
HRHVT EaftE
HRZUTEFELL
HRAUTHIII

M VILN=-DZTENEeH
HREVT R
MYIN-IZEES

NS249904¥)LI—b
HREHBN T=I\>HT—

DVIVAZHFR
O VILIN =D B\

FREHAESX
FREREFX
RREEASX
SERENIREX
FRENIREX
FREPEMEX
RREERKX
SeR#EbE) X
FRENIREX
EeREbml X
SeREbm X
SEREPAHRX
FREHAESX
EeREbR X
SREAHRX
RREERRX
FeR#Ebm X
RREERX
SeREbm X
RREERRX
RREEILX
RREXRX
R 1IR) 15T
1R ||\ AR
FEEMET
FEREMET
R R4
FERM/IMH
FREVINET
) || R 5Ty
SR EMRI T

R || B4R

R B4R
) 1R | [T

533
1,060

923

948
2,160
1,100
1,260
1,790
7,360
1,770
1,181
1,500
1,900
1,660
2,370
3,800
2,030
1,750
1,520
1,165
4,350
1,520
1,674

666

704

783

325

461
5,300
1,680
4,360

9,100

1,720
1,060

0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.2%
0.8%
0.2%
0.1%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.3%
0.4%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.5%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.1%
0.6%
0.2%
0.5%

1.0%

0.2%
0.1%

857.32
1,613.86
1,472.38
1,362.60
3,038.98
1,785.24
1,994.93
2,421.82

18,112.03
2,629.59
1,413.75
2,046.36
2,640.86
3,797.92
2,818.70
3,166.71
2,123.77
1,961.52
2,004.80
1,278.52

17,269.74
2,224.41
4,208.83
1,452.09
1,552.01
1,597.32

744.90

876.89

18,153.57
2,179.80

21,367.93

26,294.49

3,009.74
3,808.97

100.0%
97.7%
95.5%
98.4%

100.0%
97.7%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%
97.5%
98.5%

100.0%
93.4%
95.6%
98.5%
96.4%
97.2%
93.4%
95.7%
98.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%
93.8%
96.6%
98.8%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%
97.9%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%
100.0%

RE-116
RE-117
RE-118
RE-119
RE-123
RE-124
RE-125
RE-126
RE-127
RE-128
RE-129
RE-130
RE-132
RE-134
RE-135
RE-136
RE-138
RE-139
RE-140
RE-141
RE-142
RE-143
RE-144
RM-001
RM-002
RM-003
RM-004
RM-005
RM-006
RM-007
RM-008
RM-009
RM-010
RM-011
RM-012
RR-001

HRAIPIREHAE]
HARAVUT $isE
HAZ) 7 RIfEEF
HRFVUT R
HRAUTPERLLE
HRAVT A0 —RIEHE
W2 7=82
AP HAEHERE
HARHV 7 —ZSH]
HRHT AKH]
HAFV7 LHT&
HRBIT7HD—REERE
HAFIUTRR
HRFVT F

hAA 74
HRBIT e
ML= 2R A
TRV EEARIEB
HRA 7 REBFAKREE
HARHUF ARZH] I
YLD
HARFVUTHR I
HAAUTES I
THORE-\VEir &
TALAUVSH

DA — Nl

D) A
THORTSH=% (Etth)
R)—LFI>ALI
ASOBOX ([Etth)
IALABHIESH
TALARIE—EI
JALAES
7I0RE-ILRAE (Eith)
A—TFZKIE

51 JRBIRREIE

ABRAFABRT
ABRAFAPR T
ABRAF AR
BHIR&EET
e AR
ABRAFAPR T
ERAFT
ERRlEaT
=R ET
(= l=n
ABRAF AR
ABRAFAPRT
BRIRGEER
tEm R EmET
TEBR R ED T
SRRl
RBRAF AR
BHRGEET
TREBRTREDT
SRREIRRX
RREEILX
BHIREEET
SRENIREX
FERByamh
ABRAFALTT T
BERSVET
BEREIET
BERARES
BREHERD
EEEALIuNT
SREEIET
HERAETH
e AR
ABRAFHR T

B NG
R || RABRIR T

1,490
1,376
4,368
1,010
960
3,400
1,230
481
783
656
2,190
2,670
2,260
930
1,193
1,208
2,830
1,730
973
2,000
2,020
1,800
1,420
7,770
4,578
4,270
3,000
3,740
8,100
1,600
3,800
8,100
3,200
3,250
34,120
1,670

O x7/\O2U-HEEEA

0.2%
0.2%
0.5%
0.1%
0.1%
0.4%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.2%
0.3%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.3%
0.2%
0.1%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.8%
0.5%
0.5%
0.3%
0.4%
0.9%
0.2%
0.4%
0.9%
0.3%
0.4%
3.7%
0.2%

3,471.39
3,279.90
10,920.75
2,836.00
3,061.60
8,747.40
3,071.60
1,684.10
2,800.32
2,149.08
5,415.39
6,230.20
7,022.69
2,784.83
2,828.39
4,471.11
10,354.15
5,086.69
2,035.37
2,897.06
6,828.78
4,425.46
1,687.89
41,742.84
16,385.56
9,720.49
9,277.08
24,018.00
22,196.81
11,207.90
8,637.91
62,917.73
23,230.77
30,824.72
138,900.39
2,973.44

98.3%
99.2%
97.9%
94.0%
98.8%
95.5%
99.0%
96.5%
96.9%
93.1%
100.0%
98.2%
92.9%
97.5%
98.8%
98.4%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
95.1%
100.0%
100.0%
94.4%
100.0%
55.3%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
99.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
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HYS{HitE BHAHEE HyfS{ii& 1= a6 BE =R

RR-002 JALABARWEOD =EREIlE 6,960 0.8% 20,050.86 100.0%  WprHEss 65 WMt 482,219 52.7% 2027,217.34 100.0%
RR-003 _”JEIij‘ﬁ:‘?'/R (JEEtth) iasu,tma‘a,Rﬁi 2390 03%  31,981.70 100.0% e 1294t By— 26.3% pp— —p—
ZR—YFR- T T5 = .
RR-004 /1 o f ERBACNT 2,230 02% 8,899.89 100.0%  pgssiEs 234 123217 13.5% 57121335 98.7%
RR-005 ERESEMR (EKith) ) ||\ BT 5620 0.6%  28,002.92 100.0% 5L 7Y 27,340 3.0% 37,531.78  100.0%
RR-006 D{,%g;“_bt”_ﬁj = KIRRF AR 4,500 0.5% 6,669.74 100.0% ZOfhERE 64t 41,660 46% 55,884.23 99.9%
RR-007 ¥BROBIUSCRTABERAE ERESCGREX 750 0.1% 1,066.95 100.0% MR—hIAUAES 230 ¥ 914,759 100.0% 3,136,045.77 99.5%
RR-008 JALAE® BERAEM 5000 0.5% 19,104.17 100.0% (3¥1) BHBIR(IZ20244E88 ENEMBERHLTVET.
RR-009 /\E7ZiEE (Eih) [BIEREED 1,400 02%  13,415.52 100.0% (2) MRHU7 LA, 202447 ALRERERMUTH. 202547 (CHHBERBIETETT . EMIHORSIHE
RU-001 COMBOX310 RIS 4480 05%  30,517.69 100.0% (LONTUS BEAROMIBLEHLTLET.
RU-002 AR—YTSHHRA AIRRFFRA 2,689 0.3% 9,470.27 100.0%
HO-001 A4 D04 % NRTILiERREA )| BART 4,800 0.5% 7,932.37 100.0%
— ) z= HiTe
HO-002 é;i\éé‘T”’JR*EERH” sREsET 1,470 02%  2,637.18 100.0% V AXEER
HO-003 g%g,‘;g‘”"ﬁ“’%ﬁé BHEZ G ET 4500 0.5% 7,605.41 100.0%
HO-004 F7YRI&R AEERT 5200 0.6% 7,011.58 100.0% 100%
HO-005 M FARTNZESFHPES EISEEIT 3,140 0.3% 6,770.65 100.0%
HO-006 MIMARUEEE 71K FEREBEX 3,116 0.3% 1,909.44 100.0%
HO-007 MIMARUZES N\ TIE FREPHRX 5114  0.6% 3,665.15 100.0% 99%
OT-001  7—/\VUEMJRRE FEEFER 930 0.1% 4,177.52 100.0%
OT-002 EESYU—FEIX )| B =T 1,100 0.1% 3,901.14 100.0%
) BBHFDLESI—LL (9190 e . .
oT-003 e st A%n) pav 3 i 7,600 0.8%  13,480.00 99.4% 98%
oT-004 v-JIREEIL NI N=T 1,850 0.2% 3,064.89 100.0%
F—HU— ) — ARY—RT7—AFR
OT-005 o o5 P FATSTO HEREPAMHKX 1,380 0.2% 1,345.60 100.0%
OT-006 GRANODELE NI N=T 28,800 3.1%  29,915.08 100.0% 97%
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AENETEHlER LEBR O

LB-001
LB-002
LB-003
LB-005
LB-006
LB-007
LB-008
LB-009
LB-011
LB-013
LB-015

LB-018

LB-019
LB-020
LB-021
LB-022
LB-023
LB-024
LB-025
LB-026
LB-027
LB-028
LB-029
LB-030
LB-031
LB-032
LB-033

LB-034
LB-035
LB-036

LB-037
LB-039

D01/ NETHEH
DIOSTIM\EF
DFO> T NE)I|E]
DJOYIINEER I
DIOSTINER I
DJOS1I NER
DZO0> 1/ NEFA
DFOY1/hRIL
DOy NEREI
D01 N
DFO> 1/ b LR
D01/ MERF =
DJO> 1/ NEH
DIOYIIMAE 1

DJOPIVMAZET (FF1)

DIOSTIMIIE T
DIOSTIMIIE I
DPLALL

DIOT Y MEmEE
DIOSTIMAET
DOV MAE IV
DIOSIIMAEV
DIOYIIMAEM
DIOSTI M\
D70y NI
DIOTTY MAF
DIOSTINOUEH
DIOVTY N I

DJ/OS T/ NI
DJO> 1/ MNAE

D/OS 1 NER I
D01/ hMREAD

9,200
15,400
3,390
9,280
26,000
2,950
6,210
10,790
5,980
1,200
3,390

4,240

5,740
3,900
8,120
3,530
4,850
3,940
4,340
7,630
5,520
8,280
5,140
6,400

10,300
7,370
2,080
1,280
7,200
3,300
8,500
3,518

8,968
14,435
3,545
9,095
25,053
2,878
5,903
9,892
5,591
1,139
3,007

3,906

5,026
3,579
7,756
3,270
4,502
3,594
4,038
6,938
4,987
7,533
4611
6,064
9,325
6,882
1,845
1,155
6,628
3,059
8,359
3,264

2,631
5,064
1,284
1,704
5,846
461
1,446
3,127
1,668
70
902

1,673

2,193
1,420
2,343
1,039
1,667
1,115
1,211
2,571
1,842
4,566
2,298
1,305
3,374
1,677

524

164
2,361
1,050
2,140

975

11,500
19,300
4,830
10,800
30,900
3,350
7,330
13,020
7,260
1,210
3,920

5,570

7,050
5,000
10,100
4,430
6,150
4,710
5,280
9,510
6,860
12,000
6,890
7,350
12,700
8,550
2,370
1,320
9,000
4,070
10,500
4,210

(47 : BAM)
11,600 100
19,500 200
4,830 0
10,800 0
30,900 0

3,340 A 10
7,350 20
13,020 0
7,260 0
1,210 0
3,910 A 10
5,580 10
7,220 170
5,000 0
10,100 0
4310 A 120
6,170 20
4,710 0
5,250 A 30
9,510 0
6,830 A 30
12,100 100
6,910 20
7,370 20
12,700 0
8,560 10
2,370 0
1,320 0
8,990 A 10
4,110 40
10,500 0
4,240 30

3.7
3.7
4.1
3.5
3.5
3.9
4.0
4.2
3.9
6.0
4.6

4.2

4.4
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.2
3.9
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.2
3.9
5.0
6.0
3.9
4.2
3.5
4.8

3.6/3.7
37
4.1/4.3
3.6
3.5/3.6
4.0
3.9/4.0
4.1/4.2
3.9/4.0
5.9

4.5/4.6

3.9/4.0/
4.1

4.3/4.5
4.0/4.1
4.0/4.1
4.0/4.1
4.0/4.1
4.1/4.2
3.8/4.0
4.1
4.1
3.9/4.1
3.9/4.1
3.5
3.9
3.6

4.9/5.1

5.7/5.8/
5.9

3.9/4.0
4.2/4.3
3.4/3.6

4.4

3.9
39
4.3
3.7
3.7
4.1
4.2
4.4
4.1
6.2
4.8

4.4

4.6
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.4
4.1
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.0
5.2

6.2
a1
4.4
3.7
5.1

3.7
3.7
4.1
3.5
3.5
39
4.0
4.2
3.9
6.0
4.6

4.2

4.3
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.2
3.9
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.2
39
5.0
6.0
3.9
4.2
3.5
4.8

3.6/3.7
3.7
4.1/4.3
3.6
3.5/3.6
4.0
3.9/4.0
4.1/4.2
3.9/4.0
5.9

4.5/4.6

3.9/4.0/
4.1

4.2/4.4
4.1
4.0/4.1
4.0/4.1
4.0/4.1
4.1/4.2
3.8/4.0
4.1
4.1
3.9/4.1
3.9/4.1
3.5
3.9
3.6

4.9/5.1

5.7/5.8/
5.9

3.9/4.0
4.1/4.3
3.4/3.6

4.4

O x/\o2U-MEEEA

3.9
39
4.3
3.7
3.7
4.1
4.2
4.4
4.1
6.2
4.8

4.4

4.5
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.4
4.1
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.0
5.2

6.2
41
44
3.7
5.1

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

AQ.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

AQ.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

(B : %)

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

AOQ.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



AENEETEHIER LEBR @

LB-040
LB-041
LB-042
LB-043
LB-044
LB-045
LB-046
LB-047
LB-048
LB-049
LB-050
LB-051

LB-052

LB-053
LB-055
LB-056
LB-057
LB-058
LB-059
LB-060
LB-061
LB-062
LB-063
LB-064
LB-065
LB-066
LB-067
LM-001
LM-002
LM-003
LM-004
LM-005

D/O> 1/ MUER
DFO 1/ MIML
DJ/O> 1) MES
DFO> 1/ MEM
DXO> 1/ M|
DO 1) ML SR
DFOSTINEME T
DFOS T/ NIV
DJOS 1 MAEVI
DO/ hFEESL
DIOSTIMAF I
DO/ NEERT
DO 1 MABRFAK

DO/ MLIER I
DO/ hET

DJO> 1/ NS
DIOPTIMENETF I
DO/ MENEF I
DJOPI/MENEF T
DO 1) MRAGET A=
D01/ MEER
DJOY1/ MAEVT
DJO> I/ NUR™
DO 1/ bR AR
D031/ MIXKA
DFO> 14 hEER
DJOI/ME I
DPL=%B

DPL{GERITEE
DPLAEFLM

DPLRLL T
DPLEEEET

1,510
2,000
1,780
3,100
6,000
3,820
1,700
5,600
1,040
7,640
8,200
6,900

3,600

7,300
3,600
9,200
4,300
5,700
7,300
12,300
3,900
6,100
1,490
4,050
10,750
15,200
3,120
16,831
13,300
3,510
32,600
5,930

1,356
1,810
1,581
2,788
5,471
3,494
1,511
5,519

995
7,242
7,715
6,333

3,297

6,596
3,277
8,404
4,205
5,509
7,044
12,108
3,693
5,809
1,415
3,801
10,559
14,806
3,139
15,994
12,516
3,165
31,440
5,764

553
419
448
751
1,418
1,125
1,048
1,130
314
1,867
1,554
1,686

952

2,243
672
2,695
704
1,000
1,495
2,291
856
1,430
214
758
1,590
1,693
270
4,705
5,583
934
5,959
905

1,770
2,210
2,030
3,530
6,760
4,610
2,500
6,650
1,310
9,100
9,260
8,010

4,290

8,630
3,930
10,800
4,900
6,460
8,510
14,500
4,610
7,150
1,640
4,570
12,100
16,500
3,410
20,500
18,000
4,020
36,900
6,660

(BEfL -

1,910
2,230
2,030
3,540
6,890
4,620
2,560
6,650
1,310
9,110
9,270
8,020

4,250

8,840
3,950
11,100
4,910
6,510
8,540
14,400
4,550
7,240
1,630
4,560
12,150
16,500
3,410
20,700
18,100
4,100
37,400
6,670

BAM)

140
20

10
130
10
60

10
10
10

A 40

210
20
300
10
50
30
A 100
A 60
90
A 10
A 10
50

200
100
80
500
10

4.6
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.1
4.7
4.3
4.0
4.1
3.9
3.9
4.2

44

4.5
5.1
4.4
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.6
3.7
4.0
4.8
4.6
3.5
3.9
5.0
3.5
4.0
4.8
3.6
4.5

43
5.1
5.0/5.1
5.0/5.1
49
42
4.3/4.4
41
4.1/4.2
3.7
3.6

4.2/4.3

4.2/4.3/
4.6

4.3
4.9
4.3/4.5
3.6
3.7
3.6
3.6
3.7
3.9
4.7/4.8
4.6
3.2
3.8/4.0
4.8/5.2
3.5/3.6
3.8
4.8/4.9
3.6/3.7
39

4.8
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.3
5.1
4.5
4.2
4.3
4.1
4.0
4.4

4.7
5.4
4.6
4.2
4.2
4.2
3.8
3.9
4.2
5.0
4.8
3.8
4.1

3.7
4.2
5.0
3.8
5.0

4.5
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.7
4.2
4.0
4.1
39
3.9
4.2

44

4.4
5.1
4.3
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.6
3.7
4.0
4.8
4.6
3.5
3.9
5.0
3.5
4.0
4.7
3.6
4.5

42
5.1
5.0/5.1
5.0/5.1
4.8
42
4.2/4.3
4.1
4.1/4.2
3.7
3.6

4.2/4.3

4.2/4.3/
4.6

4.2
49
42/4.4
3.6
3.7
3.6
3.6/3.7
3.7
3.9
47/4.8
46
3.2
3.8/4.0
4.8/5.2
3.5/3.6
3.8
47/4.8
3.6/3.7
3.9

O x/\o2U-MEEEA

4.7
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.1
4.4
4.2
4.3
4.1
4.0
4.4

4.6
5.4
4.5
4.2
4.2
4.2
3.8
3.9
4.2
5.0
4.8
3.8
4.1

3.7
4.2
4.9
3.8
5.0

AQ.1
0.0
0.0
0.0

AQ.1
0.0

AQ.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

AQ.1
0.0
AQ.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
AQ.1
0.0
0.0

AQ.1
0.0
0.0
0.0

AQ.1
0.0

AQ.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

AQ.1
0.0
AQ.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
AQ.1
0.0
0.0

(B : %)

AQ.1
0.0
0.0
0.0

AQ.1
0.0

AQ.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

AQ.1
0.0
AQ.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
AQ.1
0.0
0.0



AENETEHlER LEBR O

LM-006
LM-007

RE-001
RE-002
RE-003
RE-004
RE-005
RE-006
RE-007
RE-008
RE-009
RE-010
RE-011
RE-012
RE-013
RE-014
RE-015
RE-016
RE-017
RE-018
RE-019
RE-020
RE-021
RE-022
RE-023
RE-024
RE-025
RE-026
RE-027
RE-028

DPLFELL I 32,000
DPLBZI (E2) 30,000

YiEnEse &5t 490,339
D4 B 7,650
HRFIT R+ & CEIR 4,500
HRIV7TZRE 2,630
HRFUT SRR 2,520
HRHITIERE 2,220
HREFU7 BARNE 1,200
HRZUP\THE 2,300
HRIVT IR+ 2,910
HRFUT R+ & T 2,690
HRFITHHEEBR 1,865
HREFUPIREE T 1,800
HRIT AR 1,400
HR5U7 P RFAREZET 2,143
HRFUTHZFROK 1,770
DRIV E =G 1,393
BRIV KK = 1,279
HZFV7KKRE T 1,138
HREU7FERT 932
HRFITHER T 825
DRIV IRTE 887
HAFV7RA R LR 608
DRIV7 TR B 555
HRFUTHTE7TH 464
HR5I7 AFZET 947
Y CDVINIZIN 1,070
HREUPFRHZE K 914
HRFVVERBEALE T 1,370
HREV7ERET 1,160

31,473
30,086

465,777

7,270
4,059
2,362
2,260
2,041
1,042
2,041
2,737
2,511
1,755
1,596
1,335
2,241
1,633
1,427
1,141
1,024
853
770
852
625
556
424
837
928
844
1,211
1,064

5,126
1,013

117,142

4,129
1,050
627
659
328
427
838
502
328
134
613
214
728
1,126
642
668
595
436
379
427
282
238
221
792
801
505
878
705

36,800
31,100

580,760

11,300
5,110
2,970
2,890
2,370
1,460
2,870
3,240
2,840
1,860
2,200
1,520
2,960
2,750
2,050
1,810
1,620
1,290
1,140
1,280

905
793
642
1,620
1,730
1,350
2,080
1,770

@ : =HM)
36,600 A 200
31,100 0

582,920 2,160
11,400 100
5,110 0
2,990 20
2,920 30
2,370 0
1,470 10
2,880 10
3,240 0
2,840 0
1,890 30
2,210 10
1,550 30
2,970 10
2,760 10
2,070 20
1,810 0
1,620 0
1,290 0
1,150 10
1,280

908

795

646

1,630 10
1,730 0
1,350 0
2,090 10
1,770 0

3.7 3.6/3.8
3.3 3.3/3.4
3.1 3.3
3.4 3.2
3.4 3.5
3.4 3.4
3.2 3.3
3.5 3.5
3.5 3.5
3.4 3.2
3.3 3.1
3.5 3.3
3.4 3.4
3.2 3.4
3.4 3.5
3.4 3.2
3.4 3.6
3.6 3.6
3.5 3.6
3.6 3.6
3.6 3.6
3.2 3.0
3.3 3.1
3.4 3.2
3.7 3.5
3.4 3.2
3.4 3.2
3.4 3.2
3.4 3.2
3.4 3.2

3.9
3.5

3.3
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.4
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.5
3.7
3.6
3.4
3.6
3.5
3.6
3.8
3.7
3.8
3.8
3.3
3.4
3.5
3.8
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

3.7 3.6/3.8
3.3 3.3/3.4
3.1 3.3
3.4 3.2
3.4 3.5
3.4 3.4
3.2 3.3
3.5 3.5
3.5 3.5
3.4 3.2
3.3 3.1
3.5 3.3
3.4 3.4
3.2 3.4
3.4 3.5
3.4 3.2
3.4 3.6
3.6 3.6
3.5 3.6
3.6 3.6
3.6 3.6
3.2 3.0
3.3 3.1
3.4 3.2
3.7 3.5
3.4 3.2
3.4 3.2
3.4 3.2
3.4 3.2
3.4 3.2

O x/\o2U-MEEEA

3.9
35

3.3
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.4
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.5
3.7
3.6
3.4
3.6
3.5
3.6
3.8
3.7
3.8
3.8
3.3
3.4
3.5
3.8
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
35

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

(B : %)

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



ABhiEEESMmEE LhER @ O X\RU-HEREA

&z : BHM) (B : %)

e E

20244

L EWiS{iiig spM SHER 20245 20244 T DCFi& % | Dcrx | m#s | ocR |

S ol 8RN | ® | bR | 7R [ ® | DR | TR [ & | DR [ TCR |

RE-029 AHRAU7$HiEE 675 611 322 932 934 2 3.5 3.2 3.7 3.5 3.2 3.7 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-030 HRAV7ZFTE HLE 2,720 2,504 1,285 3,710 3,790 80 3.5 3.7 3.7 3.5 3.7 3.7 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-031 HRAVVSE@wE 860 816 513 1,330 1,330 0 3.3 3.1 3.4 3.3 3.1 3.4 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-032 ARAUZERBEABII 666 602 331 934 934 0 3.6 3.4 3.8 3.6 3.4 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-033 HRAU7HEsE I 486 444 191 636 636 0 3.5 3.7 3.7 3.5 3.7 3.7 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-034 #HRAU7HHEEIIV 400 380 202 583 583 0 3.6 3.4 3.8 3.6 3.4 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-035 HRAV7EE@wS 1 1,190 1,123 556 1,680 1,680 0 3.3 3.1 3.4 3.3 3.1 3.4 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-036 HRA7EERkE 642 615 314 925 930 5 3.2 3.0 3.3 3.2 3.0 3.3 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-037 HAAUFEREEIT 2,880 2,692 1,077 3,740 3,770 30 3.4 3.4 3.6 3.4 3.4 3.6 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-038 HRAU7FIGHE] 2,707 2,440 1,679 4,100 4,120 20 3.5 3.5 3.7 3.5 3.5 3.7 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-039 HRAVV S 7,430 7,232 3,967 11,000 11,200 200 3.3 3.6 3.5 3.3 3.6 3.5 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-040 HRAUZERBARE 3,520 3,135 1,984 5,020 5,120 100 3.7 3.5 3.9 3.7 3.5 3.9 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-041 HRAUTHTE 2,950 2,745 1,284 3,960 4,030 70 3.4 3.6 3.6 3.4 3.6 3.6 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-042 HRAUTHSE 940 824 735 1,560 1,560 0 3.6 3.4 3.8 3.6 3.4 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-043 Z®H7452RIN—LFT— 7,580 5,790 4,069 9,970 9,860 A 110 - 3.1 5.3 - 3.1 5.3 - 0.0 0.0
RE-044 HRAV7HE 2,030 1,907 872 2,780 2,780 0 3.5 3.3 3.7 3.5 3.3 3.7 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-045 HRAUFZHET 1,900 1,801 718 2,500 2,520 20 3.3 3.1 3.5 3.3 3.1 3.5 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-046 HRAU7ELLE 1,420 1,340 559 1,890 1,900 10 3.2 3.0 3.4 3.2 3.0 3.4 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-047 HRSV7EENDBIR 4,500 3,888 1,351 5,390 5,240 A 150 3.4 3.2 3.6 3.5 3.3 3.7 0.1 0.1 0.1
RE-048 HRAUFEBIIKE 648 557 A6 553 551 A2 4.4 4.2 4.7 4.4 4.2 4.7 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-049 HRHVTEH 1,110 955 414 1,370 1,370 0 3.5 3.6 3.7 3.5 3.6 3.7 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-050 HRAUZHRZTF 1,450 1,274 245 1,520 1,520 0 3.4 3.2 3.6 3.4 3.2 3.6 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-051 HRAUF7Kix 1,480 1,295 564 1,860 1,860 0 3.5 3.3 3.7 3.5 3.3 3.7 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-052 HRAU7%)II 817 717 302 1,010 1,020 10 3.6 3.7 3.8 3.6 3.7 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-053 #HRAU7EER 844 834 585 1,410 1,420 10 3.4 3.1 3.5 3.4 3.1 3.5 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-054 HARAU7REZKI 1,040 930 649 1,570 1,580 10 3.5 3.3 3.6 3.5 3.3 3.6 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-055 HRAU7EHENE 1,200 1,146 583 1,730 1,730 0 3.3 3.1 3.4 3.3 3.1 3.4 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-056 HASU7EH 988 920 389 1,310 1,310 0 3.8 3.6 4.0 3.8 3.6 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-057 HRAUT ML 2,570 2,335 1,074 3,410 3,410 0 3.5 3.3 3.7 3.6 3.4 3.8 0.1 0.1 0.1
RE-058 HRAUy7EH] 1,140 1,069 510 1,570 1,580 10 3.5 3.7 3.7 3.5 3.7 3.7 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-059 HRAU7AD—@IIZ—P4/R 7,380 6,553 4,546 11,100 11,100 0 3.5 3.5 3.7 3.5 3.5 3.7 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-060 HRAU7N\E 857 799 168 993 968 A 25 3.4 3.6 3.6 3.4 3.6 3.6 0.0 0.0 0.0
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&z : BHM) (B : %)
| wemmw | comoAm | cocewemm | wms |
nirES s & woms | oAM | SR | 0w | 2000% | ocrx | mmm | ocrx | mmm | oors
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RE-061 HRHU7FERA 1,560 1,401 2,420 2,400 A 20
RE-062 BRIV AFREZENE 996 922 507 1,430 1,430 0 3.8 39 4.0 3.8 38 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-063 HR5U7IELIR 742 724 305 1,030 1,030 0 3.4 3.2 3.5 3.4 3.2 3.5 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-064  HRAY7PIaI{HE] 503 438 285 727 724 A3 3.7 3.8 39 3.7 3.8 39 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-065 HR5U7 Ete (E3) 198 101 24 87 126 39 13.6 3.7 4.2 3.6 3.2 3.7 A10.0 AQ.5 AQ.5
RE-066 HRIUTERT 832 751 478 1,230 1,230 0 B 3.3 3.6 3.5 3.3 3.6 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-067 HRHVFEMAE 776 747 262 1,000 1,010 10 3.6 3.4 3.8 3.6 3.4 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-068 HRAVVXENS 792 720 399 1,110 1,120 10 3.7 35 39 3.7 35 39 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-069 HRHUF A& 546 493 267 761 761 0 4.1 3.9 4.3 4.1 3.9 4.3 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-070 HR5U71ELEF 2,641 2,325 1,444 3,720 3,770 50 3.6 3.7 3.8 3.6 3.7 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-071 SHRHUPHRTFIL 686 602 427 1,020 1,030 10 3.6 3.7 3.8 3.6 3.7 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-072 HRHVT = 1,430 1,246 643 1,890 1,890 0 3.6 3.7 3.8 3.6 3.7 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-073 SHRAU7EILE 533 495 220 713 716 3 3.5 3.6 3.7 3.5 3.6 3.7 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-074 HRHU7HEF 1,060 948 611 1,540 1,560 20 3.4 3.2 3.5 3.4 3.2 3.5 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-075 HRSUTHE 923 863 526 1,380 1,390 10 3.4 3.6 3.6 3.4 3.6 3.6 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-076 HRAV7IES 948 809 440 1,240 1,250 10 3.6 37 3.8 3.6 3.7 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-077 HR5Y7PIRI{HE] T 2,160 1,881 1,398 3,300 3,280 A 20 3.4 3.2 3.5 3.4 3.2 3.5 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-078 HR5U7HRE 1,100 906 503 1,390 1,410 20 3.7 4.0/3.8 39 3.7 4.0/3.8 39 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-079  HRHU7EHI 1,260 1,096 683 1,770 1,780 10 3.6 3.8/3.7 3.8 3.6 3.8/3.7 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-080 BHRAVPHIE 1,790 1,572 1,177 2,730 2,750 20 3.5 3.3 3.7 3.5 3.3 3.7 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-081 DM VIL/A-UZEM 7,360 5,188 6,211 11,400 11,400 0 3.9 3.6 4.2 3.9 3.6 4.2 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-082 fRAVVF# 1,770 1,566 1,203 2,770 2,770 0 3.6 3.4 3.8 3.6 3.4 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-083  HRHUVAHHET 1,181 1,065 734 1,810 1,800 A 10 3.3 3.1 3.5 3.3 3.1 3.5 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-084 fHRHUP K7 1,500 1,347 732 2,070 2,080 10 3.6 3.4 3.8 3.6 3.4 38 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-085 HRHUV=TE 1,900 1,749 1,020 2,760 2,770 10 3.6 3.4 3.8 3.6 3.4 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-086 HRAUTFII 1,660 1,458 1,171 2,630 2,630 0 3.8 3.6 4.0 3.8 3.6 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-087 HRHUPRFHRIL 2,370 2,194 1,085 3,280 3,280 0 3.4 3.2 3.6 3.4 3.2 3.6 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-088 fHRAUFHEZR 3,800 3,675 1,634 5,230 5,310 80 3.2 3.0 3.4 3.2 3.0 3.4 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-089 fHRYUFEERRELL 2,030 2,014 815 2,830 2,830 0 3.2 3.0 3.4 3.2 3.0 3.4 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-090 HRIVFERES 1,750 1,692 567 2,230 2,260 30 35 3.3 3.7 3.5 3.3 3.7 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-091 fHRHUFVAFRI 1,520 1,412 607 2,000 2,020 20 3.4 3.2 3.6 3.4 3.2 3.6 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-093 fHRAU7ZEFRFH] 1,165 1,152 327 1,510 1,480 A 30 32 3.0 3.4 33 3l 35 0.1 0.1 0.1
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RE-094
RE-095
RE-096
RE-097
RE-098
RE-099
RE-105
RE-106
RE-107
RE-108
RE-109

RE-110

RE-111
RE-112
RE-116
RE-117
RE-118
RE-119
RE-123
RE-124
RE-125
RE-126
RE-127
RE-128
RE-129
RE-130
RE-132
RE-134
RE-135
RE-136
RE-138
RE-139

M VILIN=DR>—5—
HRIVPAEDA

JRE/ A LRV VZ
HRFUTEER
HR5U7 ks

HREVY FafatE
HR5IT7EFEL
HRFUTHII

M VILN=DRTENEH

HREVY HE) 4%
M VILN-IZEBEES

IS T19)04 )L D= bHREHBL

7=I\>HT—
TVIARFFFR

O VIV D ZE )42

HREUPIRERAE]
HRZITEHEE

HREUT ST
HRFUT R
HRFUVRLERE
HRFU7 50— RYEHE
27 =2
HRIVTBAHEERE
HR5)7—ZEH]
HRZUT KET
HR5)7 EBT&
HRFVT 5T —E#AE
HRFUTIRR
HRIIT b
HRHI7TEE
HREUT R

O VILIN=DRBAE
DRIVTEERE

4,350
1,520
1,674
666
704
783
325
461
5,300
1,680
4,360

9,100

1,720
1,060
1,490
1,376
4,368
1,010

960
3,400
1,230

481

783

656
2,190
2,670
2,260

930
1,193
1,208
2,830
1,730

1,685
506
804
301
279
396
114
263

2,582
494

1,647

4,516

809
467
880
791
2,817
512
508
2,463
675
207
378
338
1,290
1,788
1,461
577
712
884
639
1,042

5,280
2,060
2,430
884
917
1,100
412
654
6,970
2,090
4,900

11,800

2,410
1,390
2,150
1,970
6,700
1,410
1,260
5,310
1,700

615
1,020

891
3,140
4,060
3,330
1,350
1,710
1,920
3,020
2,480

(B84 : §AM)
5110 A 170
1,930 A 130
2,430 0

884 0

919 2
1,100 0

412 0

656 2
6,910 A 60
2,080 A 10
4,770 A 130

11,100 A 700
2,320 A 90
1,290 A 100
2,150 0
1,970 0
6,740 40
1,410 0
1,330 70
5,310 0
1,690 A 10

611 A4
1,020 0

886 A5
3,220 80
4,060 0
3,290 A 40
1,420 70
1,710 0
1,920 0
2,980 A 40
2,470 A 10

4.7
3.5
4.1
4.4
4.2
4.4
4.3
4.3
4.4
3.7
4.6

4.2

4.1
4.2
3.8
3.9
3.8
4.1
4.1
4.0
4.3
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.0
4.0
3.9
3.8
3.9
4.2
4.8
4.1

4.5/4.9
3.3
3.9
4.2
4.0
4.2
4.1
4.2
4.2/4.6
35
4.4/4.8

4.0/4.4

3.9
4.0/4.4
3.9
4.0
3.9
3.9
4.3
3.8
4.1
4.6
4.6
4.6
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.6
3.7
4.0
4.7/5.1
3.9

3.7
4.3
4.6
4.4
4.5
4.4
4.5

39

4.2

4.0
4.1
4.0
4.3
4.3
4.2
4.5
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.2
4.2
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.4

4.2

4.7
3.6
4.1
4.4
4.2
4.4
4.3
4.3
4.4
3.7
4.6

4.2

4.1
4.2
3.8
3.9
3.8
4.1
4.1
4.0
4.3
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.0
4.0
3.9
3.8
3.9
4.2
4.8
4.1

4.5/4.9
3.4
3.9
4.2
4.0
4.2
4.1
4.2
4.2/4.6
3.5
4.4/4.8

4.0/4.4

3.9
4.0/4.4
3.9
4.0
3.9
3.9
4.3
3.8
4.1
4.6
4.6
4.6
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.6
3.7
4.0
4.7/5.1
3.9

O x/\o2U-MEEEA

3.8
4.3
4.6
4.4
4.5
4.4
4.5

39

4.2

4.0
4.1
4.0
4.3
4.3
4.2
4.5
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.2
4.2
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.4

4.2

0.0
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

(B : %)

0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
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RE-140
RE-141
RE-142
RE-143
RE-144

RM-001
RM-002
RM-003
RM-004
RM-005
RM-006
RM-007
RM-008
RM-009
RM-010
RM-011
RM-012
RR-001
RR-002
RR-003
RR-004
RR-005
RR-006
RR-007
RR-008
RR-009
RU-001
RU-002

HRGUP REBFEARS
HRFU7 AHZE] L
MV D2HBE
HRFUTHR I
HRFITES T

RtEm a5t

TOORE- VR &
TALAUBHTE (E4)

4 25— NEFl
DAl
PIMRTISH=F (Eith)
RU—L5T>ALI

ASOBOX ([Eith)
TALABHBSF
TALARIR—EIL
TALAES
PH0RE-IVRIE (Etth)
AT 2AFE

S IABRIREARE
TALARARWE DL
FOMRTSHFER (i)
AR=YFR- TN ISNERA>H—
TR (i)

M VIik—Lt>9-F/)E (Eib)
FHIROB ISR T AERAIE
JALAETE

JEPZBH (i)
COMBOX310
AR=YTSHRAR

R S5

i

973
2,000
2,020
1,800
1,420

240,323

7,770
4,578
4,270
3,000
3,740
8,100
1,600
3,800
8,100
3,200
3,250
34,120
1,670
6,960
2,390
2,230
5,620
4,500
750
5,000
1,400
4,480
2,689

123,217

945
1,874
1,714
1,700
1,503

212,307

7,405
1,900
4,013
2,856
3,740
7,609
1,617
3,583
7,758
3,122
3,383

33,369
1,623
6,788
2,390
2,040
5,857
4,541

758
4,801
1,471
4,080
2,658

117,370

114
1,245
705
399
16

114,372

1,594
0
516
413
300
780
522
416
961
667
566
2,230
306
1,281
270
479
1,092
798
27
558
88
1,259
61

15,195

1,160
3,100
2,470
2,110
1,520

327,167

8,980
3,730
4,580
3,270
3,990
8,440
2,130
4,030
8,710
3,720
3,930

34,900
1,930
7,630
2,650
2,490
6,810
5,310

785
5,350
1,550
4,850
2,710

132,475

(B84 : §AM)
1,060 A 100
3,120 20
2,420 A 50
2,100 A 10
1,520 0

326,680 A 487
9,000 20
1,900 A 1,830
4,530 A 50
3,270 0
4,040 50
8,390 A 50
2,140 10
4,000 A 30
8,720 10
3,790 70
3,950 20

35,600 700
1,930 0
8,070 440
2,660 10
2,520 30
6,950 140
5,340 30

786 1
5,360 10
1,560 10
5,340 490
2,720 10

132,566 91

3.8
3.3
4.7
4.3
3.5

5.1
5.9
5.1
5.7

5.3

4.8

5.1

4.5

49

44

5.4

5.9

4.1

4.9

5.4
4.8

3.6
3.1
4.5/4.9
4.1
3.3

4.8
5.6
4.7
5.4
4.2
5.0
4.7
4.3
49
4.3
4.3
4.7
3.9
5.1
4.9
6.0
4.0
4.0
3.7
4.6
4.8
5.2
4.6

4.0
3.4

4.5
3.6

5.3
6.2
5.2
5.9

5.9

5.1

5.4

4.8

5.2

4.4

5.6

6.1

4.2

5.1

5.6
5.0

3.8
3.3
4.7
4.3
3.5

5.1
7.4
5.1
5.7

5.3

4.8

5.1

4.5

4.8

4.4

5.4

5.8

4.1

4.9

5.4
4.8

3.6
3hil
4.5/4.9
4.1
3.3

4.8
5.6
4.7
5.4
4.2
5.0
4.8
4.3
49
4.3
4.3
4.6
3.9
5.1
4.9
5.9
4.0
4.0
3.7
4.6
4.8
5.2
4.6

O x/\o2U-MEEEA

4.0
3.4

4.5
3.6

5.3
6.2
5.2
5.9

5.5

5.1

5.4

4.8

5yl

44

5.6

6.0

4.2

5.1

5.6
5.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

AQ.1
0.0
0.0

AQ0.1

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
+0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
AQ.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
AQ.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

(B : %)

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
AOQ.1
0.0
0.0
AQ.1
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
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&z : BHM) (B : %)

e e E
SHiEE

mp A WEMmE | sAM 20245 | 20248 | o m-m-m
S i 2 -m--m--m-

HO-001 44 D04 %y MRFIVESRBIR 4,800 4,562 467 5,000 5,030 30
HO-002 Z—/C—5ILIRESERERAT - =538 1,470 1,379 20 1,500 1,400 A 100 4.7 45 49 48 46 5.0 0.1 0.1 0.1
HO-003 44004 %y NIl EHE RO 4,500 5,241 A861 4,390 4380 A 10 3.9 3.7 41 3.9 3.7 41 0.0 0.0 0.0
HO-004 7¥RJ&R 5,200 4,902 257 5,150 5,160 10 5.0 4.6 5.0 5.0 4.6 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
HO-005 15 AL A Bl 3,140 2,975 464 3,440 3,440 0 49 47 5.1 49 47 5.1 0.0 0.0 0.0
HO-006 MIMARUZES 71R 3,116 3,129 190 3,330 3320 A 10 3.5 3.5/3.6 3.7 3.5 3.5/3.6 3.7 0.0 0.0 0.0
HO-007 MIMARUZEES: \TE 5114 5,119 350 5,480 5470 A 10 3.6 3.6/3.7 3.8 3.6 3.6/3.7 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0
L et 27,340 27,310 889 28,290 28,200 A 90 - - - - - - - - -
0T-001 7-/UIESHTRE 930 751 588 1,340 1,340 0 49 4.7 5.1 4.9 4.7 5.1 0.0 0.0 0.0
OT-002 HEEU—FEILZ 1,100 969 350 1,320 1,320 0 5.8 5.6 5.9 5.8 5.6 5.9 0.0 0.0 0.0

o n BEEEEELESA-EL
0T-003 2 B 3E5) 7,600 6,847 1,592 8,440 8,440 0 5.2 5.0 5.4 5.2 5.0 5.4 0.0 0.0 0.0
OT-004 Sv—JLELI 1,850 1,751 248 2,000 2,000 0 5.1 49 5.3 5.1 49 5.3 0.0 0.0 0.0
F—J— AAY—AT —KFREE -

OT-005 2 7 KEA TN 1,380 1,372 37 1,380 1,410 30 4.3 4.1 4.5 4.3 4.1 4.5 0.0 0.0 0.0
OT-006 GRANODEZ:S 28,800 27,544 5,555 33,000 33,100 100 40 3.8 41 4.0 3.8 4.1 0.0 0.0 0.0
rotmEE &t 41,660 39,236 8373 47,480 47,610 130 - - - - - - - - -
R—hIAUA &t 922,879 862,003 255,972 1,116,172 1,117,976 1,804 - - - - - - - - -

GE1) DIOPIIMNAE I (4. 20244982 BITHRENEHTY,

(E2) 2024438 (CESUIDPLAR I 0202442 A HADIEE MM ZE(S . ¥4 EVSIF OIE sHliZEZ SBHL TL'ET

(E3) HRHU7 a3, 2024FE7RSDEBERZRMLUTHD, 2024F8A KK R CEIFRYOBRATE R T2025F 7B (CHARERMIEFETY .. BAOEEMRCOVNTIIEEBXRIOMBZERHL TVET, Ffz. 20244F8 8 BT HIEERICD
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